
Steve Ahrens
Missouri Propane Gas Association
4110 Country Club Dr.
Jefferson City, MO 65109
steve@missouripropane.com
573-690-6501

Paul Bolduc
Rego Products
100 Rego Dr.
Normal, IL 61761
pbolduc@regoproducts.com
336-269-1733

Brian Buschur
McMahan's Bottle Gas
3551 Intercity Dr.
Dayton, OH 45424-5123
bbuschur@mcmahansbottlegas.com
937-233-0831

Jay Christie
New Century FS
1017 Ogan Ave.
Grinnell, IA 50112-0781
jchristie@newcenturyfs.com
641-236-3117

Derek Dalling
KDA
629 W. Hillsdale
Lansing, MI 48933
derek@kdafirm.com
844-454-5338

Lucas Fitzpatrick
MFA Oil
1319 Deer Haven Ln.
Wardsville, MO 65101
lfitzpatrick@mfaoil.com

Sam Fox
McCraw Oil And Propane
2207 N. Center St.
Bonham, TX 75418
sfox@mccrawoil.com
469-261-1148

Kim Godlewski
Industrial Propane Equipment
303 W. Maple St.
Byron, MI 48418
kim@ipsequipment.com
800-621-4137

Deb Grooms
Iowa Propane Gas Association
1409 Metro East Dr.
Pleasant Hill, IA 50327
dgrooms@iapropane.org
515-564-1260

Stephanie Hennen
Lakes Gas
26777 Falbrook Ave.
Wyoming, MN 55092
shennen@lakesgasco.com
651-379-3261

Propane Education & Research Council 
Market Growth & Commercialization Working Group Contact Information 



John Jessup
North Carolina Propane Gas Association
5109 Hollyridge Dr.
Raleigh, NC 27612
jjessup@ncpga.org
919-787-8485

John Kraft
Plains Marketing
608 W 23rd St
Yankton, SD 57078
john.kraft@plainsmidstream.com
800-888-4810

Brian Mater
Ferrellgas
One Liberty Plaza
Liberty, MO 64068
brianmater@ferrellgas.com
913-661-1873

Jenni McKeen
Georgia Propane Gas Association
1205 Johnson Ferry Rd.
Marietta, GA 30068
gapropane01@att.net
678-773-0460

Joe Montroy
Bergquist Inc.
1100 King Rd.
Toledo, OH 43617
joe.montroy@bergquistinc.com
616-724-6460

Bill Moore
Conger LP Gas
146 S. Ridge Ave.
Tifton, GA 31794
billmoore@congerlpgas.com
229-386-5574

Raymond B. Murray
Ray Murray Inc
P.O. Box 339
Lee, MA 01238-0339
rmurray@raymurray.com
413-243-9502

David Rich
Country Financial
1701 Towanda Ave
Bloomington, IL 61702
drich@growmark.com
217-218-3283

Derek Rimko
Superior Energy Systems, Ltd.
13660 Station Rd.
Columbia Station, OH 44028
derek@superiornrg.com
440-236-6009

Nandini Sankara
Suburban Propane
240 Route 10 West
Whippany, NJ 07981
nsankara@suburbanpropane.com
973-503-3871



Dennis St. Aubin
CHS
5500 Cenex Dr., MS 585
Inver Grove Heights, MN 55077-1721
dennis.st.aubin@chsinc.com
651-355-8436

Lindsey Stansfield
Paraco
6 Covered Bridge Rd.
Flemington, NJ 08822
lstansfield@paracogas.com
914-406-6068

Matt Terry
Pinnacle Propane
600 E Las Colinas Blvd., Ste. 2000
Irving, TX 75039
matt.terry@pinnaclepropane.com
210-560-5418

Emily Willis
Blossman Gas
2091 Us 70 Hwy
Swannanoa, NC 28778
ewillis@blossmangas.com
828-251-0027

Bob Young
Eastern Propane & Oil
28 Industrial Way
Rochester, NH 03866-1800
byoung@eastern.com
603-332-2080
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